Pressure Switches
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Pressure Switches
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS PS20 SERIESPS20 SERIES
PS20-1.5K-K
PS20-2K
1. Body- (Iron)

Pressure Switches
PS20 - 2K
Ordering Information
PS20 Series
Pressure
Switch
Pressure Range
.5K = 90-500 psi
1K = 90-1000 psi
2K = 200-2000 psi
3.6K = 500-3600psi
PS20 - 5K - K
Ordering Information
PS20 Series
Pressure
Switch
Pressure Range
1.5K = 200-1000 psi
3.6K = 500-3600 psi
5K = 700-5000psi
Option
K = Knurled Adjustment
Knob with Pressure
Read Out Scale
(White) NC Contacts Normally Closed- (open on rising pressure)
(Green) NO Contacts Normally Open- (close on rising pressure)
2
3
1
2 3
1
Fluid:
Hydraulic, lubricating and light oils
Construction:
Piston actuated
Adjustment Range:
90 - 5200 psi (6 - 350 bar)
Ambient Temperature:
(130
o
to 175
o
F  (-25
o
to 80
o
C)
Maximum Viscosity:
450 SSU  (1000 mm
2
/s)
Maximum Switching Rate:
20 cycles/ min
Repeatability:
± 3%
Electrical Connection:
DIN 43650 Table A
Mounting:
Arbitrary
Switching Element:
Microswitch
Switch Ratings:
14 VDC
30VDC
120VAC